CH \$240.00 288876

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM325526

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
General Chemical Performance Products LLC		02/28/2014	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Chemtrade Chemicals US LLC
Street Address:	90 East Halsey Road
City:	Parsippany
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07054
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2888764	GEN CLEAR N
Registration Number:	1873487	CLAR+ION
Registration Number:	2043446	GEN+PAS
Registration Number:	2067274	HICLAY
Registration Number:	2125487	SYNGROW
Registration Number:	2137390	AL+CLEAR
Registration Number:	1546850	ALUM OP
Registration Number:	4153138	GEN+ION
Registration Number:	4153063	HYPER+ION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6186559640

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 314-889-8000

Email: IPdocket@polsinelli.com

Correspondent Name: POLSINELLI PC

Address Line 1: 105 West Vandalia Street

Address Line 2: Suite 400

Address Line 4: Edwardsville, ILLINOIS 62025

TRADEMARK REEL: 005416 FRAME: 0084

900309412

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	074980
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rebecca Endsley, Paralegal
SIGNATURE:	/Rebecca Endsley/
DATE SIGNED:	12/09/2014

Total Attachments: 3

source=Certificate of Name Change - General Chemical Performance Products LLC#page1.tif source=Certificate of Name Change - General Chemical Performance Products LLC#page2.tif source=Certificate of Name Change - General Chemical Performance Products LLC#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005416 FRAME: 0085

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "GENERAL CHEMICAL

PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "GENERAL

CHEMICAL PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC" TO "CHEMTRADE CHEMICALS US

LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF FEBRUARY,

A.D. 2014, AT 9:20 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2014.

3707487 8100

140263682

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENT CATION: 1169565

DATE: 02-28-14

TRADEMARK REEL: 005416 FRAME: 0086

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 09:23 AM 02/28/2014 FILED 09:20 AM 02/28/2014 SRV 140263682 - 3707487 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO THE

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

GENERAL CHEMICAL PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

General Chemical Performance Products LLC (the "Company"), a limited liability company organized and existing under the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify:

FIRST: that the name of the Company is General Chemical Performance Products LLC.

SECOND: that the Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended by deleting Section 1 thereof in its entirety and by substituting in lieu of said Section the following:

1. The name of the limited liability company is Chemtrade Chemicals US LLC.

THIRD: that this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Formation of the Company shall be effective on March 1, 2014.

[Signature Page to Follow]

TRADEMARK REEL: 005416 FRAME: 0087

neth	IN WIT	NESS WHE	REOF, the Compa , 2014.	ny has caused t	his Certificate to	be executed this
20-	day of	February.	, 2014.	•	-	

GENERAL CHEMICAL PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

Name: Leon Aarts

Title: Authorized Person

[Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Formation - General Chemical Performance Products LLC]

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005416 FRAME: 0088